Monthly Rate Schedule
Effective for the 2019-2020 School Year july 1 to June 30
Rates are subject to change each year

& weeks - 12 | 13 - 24 25 - 326 26 Months - | School Age
Mownths Mownths Mownths Kindergarten

Full Thme $995 $9e5 $935 $245
(31 to 50 N/ A
hours per
week)

Clmited Full | $890 $875 $845 $765 N/A
Time (21 to
30 hours per
weeR)

Part Tlme $795 $745 $685 $e45 N/A
(1o to 20
hours per
week)

pay rate for | $65 $e0 $55 $50 N/A
mow’cthj
contracteo
care

Drop In Care | $85 K 3200 $75 $eo N/A
Daily Rate
(ex, 1 day
Per Week)

Suwmmer $145/week
Camp and
HoL’w{md
Breaks ¥/T

Summer $40/day
Camp and
HvL’w{aB
Breaks DaiLg
rRate

Stbling Dlscount is 10% on the oldest child. Student Family Dlscount is 5% for those not
recelving subsioy. only one discount per family,

No discount is glven for drop in enrolliment, summer camp or morning only programs,

whewn applicable, new tuition rates will go into effect on the first of the next month following
their birthday.



Morning Programs

We are happy to be able to offer a Preschool/Pre-K Morning Program for children ages = years
old to ages 5 years olod. We also offer a Toddler The Morning Program as well, for children
ages 12 months to 36 months. Both programs operate from £:30 AM until 11:30 AM, with
before and after care available for an additional fee. We offer o 10% discount for the oldest
child tn this program. Only one discounted child per family. For this program there (s a

2 Day @ Week Option. | $200 per month non-refundable vegistration fee of $50.
3 Day a Week Option | $300 per month
4 Day a week Option | $400 per month
5 Day a Week Optlow | $500 per month

Preschool/Pre-K Morning Prograva

Toddler Tlme Morning Program

2 pay a week Option $265 per month
3 Day a week Option. | $340 per month
4 Day a Week Option | $455 per month
5Day a week Option. | $530 per month

Payments: Payments are due the on the flrst business day of each month and wo later than
the 5th of each month, Fees ave based on enrollment, not attendance. Payments can be made
via check, money order, by using PayPal or through our Kinderlime App. Please make
checks payable to dall'tnizio DaysSchool. Please put Your paywment in the Locked drop box.



